
2007 Dairy Handlers CDE Results

Individual Results
Rank Name State Appear. Cont. Poise Set Up Adv. Pose Rest. Move Coop Total

Possible Points 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 100
1 Marissa Marek CT 8 18 20 10 10 9 10 10 95
2 Charles Davidson OH 7 20 18 10 10 9 10 10 94
3 Ben Hoffman NY 10 19 20 9 9 9 9 8 93
4 Michael Everett DE 10 18 19 9 9 9 9 9 92
5 Amanda Thompson PA 8 18 19 9 10 9 9 9 91
6 Marissa Ewing PA 8 18 18 9 9 9 9 10 90
7 Kelley Reist PA 8 17 18 9 9 9 10 9 89
8 Gina Dominick DE 10 16 17 9 9 8 9 10 88
9 Kristen Fisher OH 8 15 17 8 8 9 8 9 82
10 Rachel Smith VA 10 15 16 8 7 8 7 9 80
11 Darren Forgy PA 8 17 17 7 7 7 7 9 79
12 Kristi Voshell DE 10 15 15 8 7 7 7 9 78
13 Ashley Majchrzak MD 8 14 15 7 7 8 8 8 75
14 Arial Birchenought NY 10 15 14 6 7 6 7 7 72
15 Alexis O'Donnell NY 9 14 15 6 6 6 6 7 69
16 Emily Shears OH 8 15 15 4 4 5 6 8 65
17 Jason Hartschuh OH 8 15 15 5 5 5 4 6 63
18 Ryan Snow MD 8 15 10 4 4 6 6 7 60
19 Zachary Taylor NY 7 10 15 3 3 6 5 4 53
20 Cody Paschal MA 5 8 11 5 5 5 5 5 49

Team Results
Rank State

1 Pennsylvania
Amanda Thompson PA 8 18 19 9 10 9 9 9 91
Marissa Ewing PA 8 18 18 9 9 9 9 10 90
Kelley Reist PA 8 17 18 9 9 9 10 9 89
Darren Forgy PA 8 17 17 7 7 7 7 9 79
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2 Delaware

Michael Everett DE 10 18 19 9 9 9 9 9 92
Gina Dominick DE 10 16 17 9 9 8 9 10 88
Kristi Voshell DE 10 15 15 8 7 7 7 9 78
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3 Ohio

Charles Davidson OH 7 20 18 10 10 9 10 10 94
Kristen Fisher OH 8 15 17 8 8 9 8 9 82
Emily Shears OH 8 15 15 4 4 5 6 8 65
Jason Hartschuh OH 8 15 15 5 5 5 4 6 63
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4 New York

Ben Hoffman NY 10 19 20 9 9 9 9 8 93
Arial Birchenought NY 10 15 14 6 7 6 7 7 72
Alexis O'Donnell NY 9 14 15 6 6 6 6 7 69
Zachary Taylor NY 7 10 15 3 3 6 5 4 53
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